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Advanta V12

Bridge with confidence!’

A balloon expandable covered stent built for consistent, lasting
success in FEVAR, BEVAR, and IBD procedures.’

Advanta V12 covered stent has been meeting the needs of surgeons
and patients for 20 years, and is the only durable solution backed by
decades of real-world evidence. Now approved for bridging in FEVAR,
BEVAR, and IBD aneurysmal repair, the Advanta V12 brings the same
trusted performance and durability with added confidence for you
and your patients.’

Choose the stent that's designed — and proven —to go the distance,
giving you confidence with every crossing.’
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Supporting aneurysm coverage
in fenestrated and branched

configurations'

FEVAR

ADVANTA V12 AS BRIDGING STENT IN FEVAR

BEVAR

ADVANTA V12 AS BRIDGING STENT IN BEVAR
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Clinical outcomes show high
patency and low complication
rates in FEVAR/BEVAR”

Meta-analysis
(mean follow-up ~2 years)’
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Supporting aneurysm
coverage in IBD
aneurysm repair

ADVANTA V12 AS
BRIDGING STENT IN IBD
ANEURYSM REPAIR

5-year outcomes® |

Prospective, multicenter, single-arm pivotal study (PRESERVE I1)
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Durability isn't optional. It's vital.
Built for durability and precision, Advanta V12
lets you bridge to more treatment

possibilities — confidently and reliably’

 Full ePTFE encapsulation provides smooth inner lumen
offering ease of navigation during re-intervention'

« Predictable recoil and foreshortening promotes precise
deployment’

« Stainless steel design provides radial force to support
dependable sealing’

« Low-profile, flexible delivery and consistent deployment
facilitate precise placement and optimized seal integrity'

« Customizable to conform to the anatomy (tapered
and flared) "
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Advanta V12

Clinical confidence in occlusive disease

1,5,6,8,9,13

The first-to-market, balloon-expandable, fully encapsulated stent,
trusted by physicians with nearly 1 million units implanted worldwide.'

A cornerstone in advanced vascular care

Advanta V12 has long delivered consistent results in the treatment
of occlusive disease. Backed by decades of real-world clinical
experience, it provides physicians with the reliability, precision, and
durability needed to optimize patient outcomes.'**

Choose the stent that's designed—and proven—to go the distance,
giving you confidence with every lesion.
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1,5,6,8,10,15

Kiss with confidence

The only balloon expandable
covered stent with real-world data
spanning decades, including a
reported 5-year primary patency
rate of 74.7%.

High long-term patency and low
reintervention rates in aortoiliac
occlusive disease.b

ADVANTA V12 AS A KISSING STENT
IN AORTOILIAC OCCULSIVE DISEASE

COBEST - 5-year results:
Advanta V12 vs. Bare Metal Stent®

O Censored — V12

Primary Patency TASC C&D Lesions — Estimated Patency Rate - Bare Metal Stent (BMS)
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Follow Up In Years
Significantly higher patency in complex TASC C&D lesions compared to bare mental stents at 5 years. (p=.003)
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Designed to adapt to diverse
occlusive disease treatment

requirements’
Engineered with a unique ePTFE covering'

Full encapsulation with ePTFE:'
 Offers a barrier to neointimal hyperplasia'™
« Helps mitigate the risks related to vessel perforation'2

12mm large Stent structure, Low profile 6and  Designed for
diameter cell design, and 7 Fr compatible pushability and
stents with 9Fr system provide on 5-10 mm trackability
compatibility versatility and sizes. 6 French through tortuous
offersincreased  flexiblity in compatible with  anatomy with
treatment options delivery and most common conformance to
and direct access placement! renal sizes' iliac and renal

to aorto-iliac arteries'

anatomy'’
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Ordering information’
Advanta V12
covered stent system

5-12mm stent diameter, .035" guidewire

Stent
diameter/
length (mm)*

5x16
5x22
5x 32
5x38
5x59
6x16
6x22
6 x 32
6x38
6 x59
7x16
7x22

7x32

14

Order number
80cm
catheter
length

GBX05161C
GBX05221C
GBX05321C
GBX05381C
GBX05591C
GBX06161C
GBX06221C
GBX06321C
GBX06381C
GBX06591C
GBX07161C
GBX07221C

GBX07321C

Foreshortened length

Order number 8 ATM 12 ATM
120cm nominal rated burst
Ic;arfgfﬁer pressure! pressure!
GBX05162C 15.9 15.6
GBX05222C 28 21.0
GBX05322C 32.3 32.3
GBX05382C 37.2 377
GBX05592C 58.6 60.0
GBX06162C 15.7 151
GBX06222C 20.8 20.2
GBX06322C 317 31.5
GBX06382C 36.6 37.0
GBX06592C 57.8 58.7
GBX07162C 15.0 14.2
GBX07222C 201 194
GBX07322C 31.3 31.2
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Introducer
compatibility
(Fr)

Stent
diameter/
length (mm)*

7x38
7x59
8x32
8x38
8x59
9x 32
9x38
9x59
10x 38

10 x 59

Stent
diameter/
length (mm)*

12x 29
12 x 41

12 x 61

*Use in renal arteries is limited to 5 mm, 6 mm and 7 mm diameter sizes.

Order number
80cm
catheter
length

GBX07381C
GBX07591C
GBX08321C
GBX08381C
GBX08591C
GBX09321C
GBX09381C
GBX09591C
GBX10381C

GBX10591C

Order number
80cm
catheter
length

85370
85371

85372

Order number
120cm
catheter
length

GBX07382C
GBX07592C
GBX08322C
GBX08382C
GBX08592C
GBX09322C
GBX09382C
GBX09592C
GBX10382C

GBX10592C

Order number
120cm
catheter
length

85379
85380

85381

Foreshortened length

8 ATM
nominal
pressure!

35.8
571

30.0
34.7
56.0
28.7
337
54.6
30.8

53.3

12 ATM
rated burst
pressuret

357
57.5
29.6
34.7
56.5
29.2
32.7
54.0
30.9"

52151

Foreshortened length

8 ATM
nominal
pressure!

25.6
37.6

58.2

10 ATM
rated burst
pressuret

25.3
371

57.6

T Provided as general guidance based on averages observed during in vitro testing.

Introducer
compatibility
(Fr)

Introducer
compatibility
(9]

Tt Maximum post-dilated stent diameter for 10 mm balloon diameters is 10.5 mm in kissing configuration.
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The Advanta V12 covered stent system is not available in the U.S.

The Advanta V12 covered stent system is manufactured by Atrium Medical
Corporation. Getinge and ceTincEe 3¢ are trademarks or registered trademarks
of Getinge AB, its subsidiaries or affiliates in the United States or other countries.
Copyright 2024 Atrium Medical Corporation. All rights not expressly granted are
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